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TIERK nm 1370 1550 or 1650 HARAK PN

Gik nm +/-20 AIESIE R B E
T1ERER mm 45+/-0.1 HithiE = el E
mANIRFE dB 0.5 (Typ.) 0.8 (Max.)

EpsEiREEs dB >50

pARZIES mw 500

TRIRAE X IRAE dB <0.10

TIERE °C 5 ~70 AIESIE R REEE
FERE °C -40 ~ 85

FEAFRE NA Smf-28e+ EIpria=sicESith ey
R (PD x A) mm ®5.5X 70 F45MmMIEES
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Central Wavelength

[ ]

T{riEE
1. 1370 nm 1 45mm
2. 1650 nm 2 60mm
3. 1550 nm 3. Others
4. Others
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Fiber Type Fiber TuberE%)  Fiber Length Connector Type
1.9/1251m 1.250pm fiber 1. 035+-01m 0. No Connector
2. 6/1250Um 2.900umfiber 2 10+-01m L. FC/UPC
3. 6/80Lm 3. Others 3. Others 2. FC/APC
4. Others 3. 8C/UPC

4. SC/APC

5. LCPC

6. MUPC

7. Others
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